
 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 1 of 14 

Northern Kentucky University 

Employer Directory 
2024 

 

Wednesday, Oct. 2, 2024, 2-5 pm 
NKU Student Union Ballroom 

 
 

• ALL STUDENTS/MAJORS WELCOME! 

• Meet employers with Nonprofit, Criminal Justice, Human Services, Counseling, Social Work, and 
Government related co-ops/internships & full-time positions. 

• Download the Handshake app at Apple App Store or Google Play Store. 

• Research these organizations on Handshake, https://nku.joinhandshake.com/stu/career_fairs/48155  

• Details & updates, visit https://inside.nku.edu/careerservices/students/FallCareerFairs.html  

• Dress professionally; bring resumes & your ALL CARD. 

• Presented by the Department of Political Science, Criminal Justice & Organizational Leadership and 
NKU Career Services, UC 225, 859-572-5680. 

 

3CDC                         Table: 47 
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.3cdc.org 
The Cincinnati Center City Development Corporation (3CDC) is a 501(c)(3), tax-exempt, private, non-profit corporation. The organization's mission and 
strategic focus is to strengthen the core assets of downtown by revitalizing and connecting the Central Business District and Over-the-Rhine (OTR). 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes 
 

Positions available: Accountant, Real Estate, Events and PT Positions                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

Major(s): All Majors                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

Administrative Office of the Courts (KY)                         Table: 57 
Government Government https://www.kycourts.gov/AOC/Pages/default.aspx 

The Administrative Office of the Courts is the operational arm of the Judicial Branch. The AOC supports court facilities and programs in all 120 
counties, with its main campus in Frankfort. The Kentucky court system is committed to providing fair and equal treatment to its personnel and to the 
citizens who come before its courts, regardless of race, gender, religion, ethnicity or sexual orientation. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? No Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Open to sponsoring candidates?  
 

Positions available: Deputy Clerks, Administrative Staff, Case Managers, Risk Assessments Specialists, Pretrial Service 
Specialists, Managers, Staff Attorneys and more. 

Major(s): All Majors 

 

Best Point Education & Behavioral Health                         Table: 54 
Non-Profit Non-profit https://bestpoint.org/ 
Best Point Education & Behavioral Health mission statement is: Creating lasting results that strengthen families and our community by guiding 
individuals - from infancy to independence - through comprehensive education, behavioral, and health services. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Care Coordinator, Behavioral Health Therapist 

Major(s): Anthropology, Biological Sciences Teacher Ed, Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Early Childhood Education, Educational Leadership 
(Ed.D.), Educational Leadership (EdS), Educational Leadership (MA), Education, Culture, & Society, Elementary Education, Geography, Human Services 
& Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Mathematics, Middle Grades Education, Music Teacher Education, Neuroscience, Physical 
Education Teacher Ed, Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Secondary Education, Social Studies Teacher Education, Social Work, Social 
Work (MSW), Sociology, Special Education, Teacher as Leader (MA), Teaching & Leading (EdS), Teaching (MAT) 

 
 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

https://nku.edu/careerservices
https://nku.joinhandshake.com/stu/career_fairs/48155
https://inside.nku.edu/careerservices/students/FallCareerFairs.html


 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 2 of 14 

Boone County Sheriff's Office (KY)                         Table: 31 
Legal & Law Enforcement Government https://boonecountykysheriff.com/ 
It is the mission of the Boone County Sheriff Department to develop a highly trained, efficient, and professional law enforcement office in order to 
provide outstanding service to the citizens of Boone County, the Commonwealth of Kentucky, and our Country. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Patrol Position 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Cincinnati                         Table: 34 
K-12 Education Non-profit https://bgcgc.org/ 
Since 1939, the Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Cincinnati has been changing lives & building futures for kids who need us. Doors are open to the 
community's youth, who are invited to enrich their lives with quality services/programs. They do homework, have a meal, & learn how to keep them-
selves fit for life. They serve the community & nurture the value of giving back. We have become one of the strongest & beloved youth organizations. 

Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Program Lead, Assistant Program Lead 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Butler County Children Services (OH)                         Table: 45 
Government Government http://www.butlercountychildrenservices.org/ 
Located just N. of Cincinnati in Hamilton, OH.  BCCS is the agency required to protect abused & neglected children and preserve the families 
whenever possible.  We use family friendly approaches to keep families together by providing them with services.  It is our job to assess for child safety 
and if necessary, take steps to help protect them from harm. BCCS is ranked one of the top children services agencies in Ohio. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? No Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Open to sponsoring candidates?  
 

Positions available: Child Protection Specialist 
Major(s): Anthropology, Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Criminal Justice, Digital Law & Technology (MLS), Geography, Human Services & 
Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), International Studies, Law (BA), Law (J.D.), Legal Studies (MLS), Neuroscience, Political Science, 
Psychological Science, Public Administration (MPA), Public History (MA), School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology 

 

Chicago Police Department (IL)                         Table: 59 
Legal & Law Enforcement Government http://home.chicagopolice.org/ 
The Chicago Police Department, as part of, and empowered by, the community, is committed to protect the lives, property, and rights of all people, to 
maintain order, and to enforce the law impartially. We will provide quality police service in partnership with other members of the community. To fulfill 
our mission, we will strive to attain the highest degree of ethical behavior and professional conduct at all times. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? No Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Open to sponsoring candidates?  
 

Positions available: Entry Level Police Officers 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Child Focus                         Table: 25 
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.child-focus.org 
The mission of Child Focus is to join with communities in improving the quality of life for children, families and adults. A leader in the field of behavioral 
health and early learning, our success is rooted in decades of expertise creating innovative and responsive programs in partnership with individuals, 
families and community stakeholders. Child Focus serves 20,000 individuals in Southwest and Central Ohio annually, developing thriving kids, strong 
families and successful adults. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Qualified Mental Health Specialist positions & Internships in Day Treatment Schools & Outpatient Locations 
Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Elementary Education, Middle Grades Education, Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), 
Secondary Education, Social Work, Social Work (MSW) 

 

Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center                         Table: 7 
Healthcare Non-profit http://www.cincinnatichildrens.org 
Cincinnati Children's is a nonprofit, comprehensive pediatric health system. Cincinnati Children's is consistently ranked as one of America's best 
children's hospitals by U.S. News & World Report and is one of the top recipients of pediatric research grants from the National Institutes of Health. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes 
 

Positions available: Security Officers & Behavioral Health Specialists 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

https://nku.edu/careerservices


 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 3 of 14 

Cincinnati Police Department                         Table: 71 
Government Government http://www.cincinnati-oh.gov/cityofcincinnati/ 
With a generous share of Fortune 500 companies and a diverse roster of solid small, mid-sized, and larger businesses in its boundaries, Cincinnati 
offers virtually everything needed for business success. That includes the resources so vital to a globally aware community, solid and comfortable 
neighborhoods, strong families, and well-rounded individuals. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Police Officer 

Major(s): All Majors 
 

Cincinnati Recreation Commission                         Table: 17 
Government Non-profit http://www.cincinnati-oh.gov/cityofcincinnati/ 
Lifeguard is responsible for the safety, supervision and discipline of all persons using deep or shallow water pool facilities.  Must have current 
American Red Cross Lifeguard Training / First Aid, and CPR for the Professional Rescuer/AED certifications.  Works under direct supervision of Pool 
Manager or Head Lifeguard.  Must successfully pass annual lifeguard water skills review test, attend pre-season training, on -site pool training. Must 
be 15 years of age or older. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Cincinnati Recreation Commission, Aquatics Division - Lifeguard 

Major(s): All Majors 
 

Cincinnati VA Medical Center Police Services                         Table: 6 
Healthcare Government https://www.cincinnati.va.gov/internships/PBNR.asp 

At the VA Cincinnati Healthcare System, we’re dedicated to improving the lives of Veterans and their families every day. The VA Cincinnati Healthcare 
System provides you with outstanding health care, trains America’s future health care providers, and conducts important medical research. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Police Services 

Major(s): All Majors 
 

Cincinnati Works                         Table: 49 
Non-Profit Non-profit https://cincinnatiworks.org/ 
For people struggling financially or who need a second chance, improving their situation all alone can feel insurmountable. But at Cincinnati Works, we 
believe in the power of a single step, and getting a job can be a powerful first step to getting one's life back. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Workforce Coach, Financial Coach, Accountant 

Major(s): All Majors 
 

City of Cincinnati                         Table: 23 
Government Government http://www.cincinnati-oh.gov/cityofcincinnati/ 
The city of Cincinnati is constantly seeking talented and service- oriented people to join our team and assist us in providing the very best services to 
our citizens. If you are interested in joining the city of Cincinnati, please browse through current job opportunities to apply for a position. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: None 

Major(s): All Majors 
 

City of Dayton (OH)                         Table: 67 
Government Government https://www.daytonohio.gov 
Dayton City government provides a full range of services, including police, fire, EMS, street maintenance, waste collection, building inspection, water 
supply and treatment, sewer maintenance, wastewater treatment, recreation, municipal courts, an international airport and a general aviation airport, 
and a convention center. The City of Dayton organization is comprised of 15 departments/offices employing approximately 2,000 employees. The 
General Fund budget is approximately $150 million. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Police Recruit 

Major(s): All Majors 
 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

https://nku.edu/careerservices


 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 4 of 14 

City of Erlanger (KY)                         Table: 21 
Government Government https://erlangerky.gov/ 
The City of Erlanger, Kentucky is located in the heart of the tri-state area which includes Kentucky, Ohio, and Indiana. Our Northern Kentucky city is in 
the east-central region of the U.S. and is the third largest city in Kenton County. We have much to offer everyone, whether you're a resident, business 
owner, or visitor. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Patrol Officer 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

City of Grove City                         Table: 73 
Government Government http://www.grovecityohio.gov/ 
Grove City is a premier central Ohio community located in southwestern Franklin County. As a suburb of Ohio's capital city of Columbus, residents and 
businesses enjoy an exceptional quality of life: all of the conveniences of metropolitan living coupled with the comforts of our unique, small-town feel. 
Our infrastructure is sound, our services unmatched. And pride in our hometown flourishes with each new resident and business. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Police Officer 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

City of Mason (OH)                         Table: 20 
Government Government https://www.imaginemason.org/ 
Come to Mason and stay for the fun! Regional attractions include The Grizzly Golf and Social Lodge, Mason Municipal Aquatic Center, Great Wolf 
Lodge and Conference Center, Kings Island amusement park, and the annual Cincinnati Open. Local attractions include the Mason Community Center 
and Mason Historical Society's Alverta Green Museum. Residents and visitors look forward to the annual Red, Rhythm and Boom event, Mason 
Heritage Festival and Parade,  and Christmas in Mason activities. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Police Officer 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Council on Aging of Southwestern Ohio                         Table: 66 
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.help4seniors.org 
Council on Aging of Southwestern Ohio (COA) is a nonprofit organization dedicated to enhancing quality of life for older adults, people with disabilities, 
their families and caregivers.  We promote choice, independence, dignity and well-being through a range of services that help people remain in their 
homes for as long as possible. COA is a state-designated Area Agency on Aging, serving a 5-county region. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? No Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Open to sponsoring candidates?  
 

Positions available: Care Manager - Coordinator 
Major(s): Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Nursing, Nursing (MSN), Nursing Practice (Dnp), Psychological 
Science, Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology 

 

Covington Police Department (KY)                         Table: 41 
Legal & Law Enforcement Government https://www.covingtonky.gov/ 
Covington places a huge importance on the safety of its citizens. The Covington Police Department strives to deliver a high quality service to both 
residents and visitors, proudly guarding the "Gateway to the South" with honor and distinction. The Department is the largest law enforcement agency 
in Northern Kentucky with over 100 officers that provide a full range of police services throughout the City. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Law Enforcement Officer 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

CVG Airport Authority                         Table: 13 
Aerospace Government https://jobs.cvgairport.com/ 
CVG is like a city with its own police and fire departments, utilities and road system spread across 11 square miles. CVG Airport Authority supports a 
diverse workforce capable of maintaining this "Airport City." 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Telecommunicators, Public Safety Assistants, and more! FT and PT opportunities available. 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

https://nku.edu/careerservices


 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 5 of 14 

Department for Community Based Services (KY)                         Table: 50 
Government Government https://chfs.ky.gov/agencies/dcbs 
The Department for Community Based Services provides child & adult protection, administers the state foster care & adoption systems & recruits & 
trains parents to care for children who are waiting for a permanent home. With offices in every county, we provide services & programs to enhance 
self-sufficiency, improve safety for children & vulnerable adults, & engage families & community partners in a collaborative decision-making process. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Social Service Worker 
Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Couns (MS), Criminal Justice, Human Services & Addictions, Psychology, Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology, 
Special Education 

 

Ellie Mental Health (Crestview Hills, KY)                         Table: 29 
Healthcare Private https://www.elliementalhealth.com/locations/crestview-hills-ky/ 

Ellie Mental Health is an Outpatient Mental Health facility located in Crestview Hills, KY. We see clients ranging from ages 5 and up and see clients 
with depression, anxiety, grief/loss, relationship issues, life transitions, bipolar, self-esteem, self-harm, trauma and more! We provide individual 
counseling, couples/marriage counseling and family counseling. Our clinicians are trained in CBT, DBT, EMDR, Family Systems, Gottman and more! 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes 
 

Positions available: Outpatient Mental Health Therapist & Outpatient Child Therapist 
Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW) 

 

Federal Bureau of Investigation - Louisville Division                Table: 63 
Legal & Law Enforcement Government https://www.fbijobs.gov 
Today's FBI is an intelligence-driven & threat-focused national security organization with both intelligence & law enforcement responsibilities that is 
staffed by a dedicated cadre of more than 30,000 agents, analysts, & other professionals who work around the clock & across the globe to protect the 
U.S. from terrorism, espionage, cyber attacks, & major criminal threats, & to provide its many partners with service, support, training & leadership. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Special Agent and Professional Staff 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Florence Police Department (KY)                         Table: 22 
Legal & Law Enforcement Government https://www.florence-ky.gov/ 
The Florence Police Department is 24/7, full service, city police department that is dedicated to serving the residents, businesses, and visitors to the 
City of Florence. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Police Officer 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Great Parks                         Table: 53 
Government Government http://www.greatparks.org 
Great Parks was created in 1930 as the Hamilton County Park District. Great Parks is a separate political subdivision of the State of Ohio, governed by 
a Board of Park Commissioners. We are the largest landowner in Hamilton County, Ohio with over 18,000 acres and over 80 miles of trails. Our focus 
is sustainability and conservation. Great Parks employs a variety of full time and part time employees in a broad range of positions from Accounting 
and IT to Conservation and Recreation. 

Seeking: Volunteer, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Golf Maintenance Technician, Education Manager, Conservation & Parks Technician, Construction Project 
Manager, Park Ranger, Merchandising Assistant, Senior Network Administrator 

Major(s): All Majors 
 

Greater Cincinnati Behavioral Health Services                         Table: 42 
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.gcbhs.com 
GCB is the most comprehensive mental health and substance use treatment agency in the Greater Cincinnati area, serving people of all ages and 
walks of life, through a menu of carefully honed programs.  Our psychiatrists, primary care physicians, nurse practitioners, counselors, care managers, 
employment specialists, and other staffers are a cut above. We have 700 dedicated staff working in Hamilton County and Clermont County in Ohio. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Mental Health Case Manager, Benefits Specialist 
Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Criminal Justice, Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW) 

 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

https://nku.edu/careerservices


 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 6 of 14 

Hamilton County Communications Center (OH)                         Table: 24 
Legal & Law Enforcement Government https://www.hamiltoncountyohio.gov/government 
We are the Emergency Communications Center for all residents and visitors of Hamilton County (minus the city of Cincinnati).  We work with over 100 
agencies providing their radio communications and handling all 9-1-1 calls. 

Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: 9-1-1 Communications Officer 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Hamilton County Sheriff's Office (OH)                         Table: 70 
Legal & Law Enforcement Government http://www.hcso.org 
The Hamilton County Sheriff's Office, under the leadership of Sheriff Charmaine McGuffey, is committed to protecting and serving Hamilton County 
with accountability, transparency, dignity, and respect. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Corrections Officer 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Holly Hill Child & Family Solutions                         Table: 15 
Non-Profit Non-profit https://www.hollyhill-ky.org/index.aspx 
Holly Hill Child & Family Solutions is a behavioral health organization that serves children and families who are facing mental and behavioral issues in 
Northern Kentucky. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Adolescent Treatment Worker, Cottage Supervisor, Therapist 
Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Criminal Justice, Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW) 

 

INcompass Healthcare                         Table: 28 
Healthcare Non-profit https://incompasshc.org/ 
INcompass Healthcare remains focused on our compassionate approach to care and continue to anticipate and answer the needs of our community 
through our behavioral health, addiction services, and primary care. We offer services to individuals and families in Dearborn, Franklin, Ripley, Ohio 
and Switzerland County. Our wide range of services include inpatient, outpatient, home-based, school-based, and community-based programs. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Outpatient Therapist, Therapist, Mental Health Internship, Case Manager, Mental Health Technician 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Internal Revenue Service - Criminal Investigation                         Table: 72 
Legal & Law Enforcement Government https://www.jobs.irs.gov 
Criminal Investigation (CI) is the law enforcement branch of the IRS. Our mission is to serve the American public by investigating potential criminal 
violations of the Internal Revenue Code, & related financial crimes, in a manner that fosters confidence in the tax system & compliance with the law. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Criminal Investigator (Special Agent) Direct Hire 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Ireland Home Based Services                         Table: 51 
Social Assistance Private http://www.ihbs.us 
Ireland Home Based Services has worked in several Indiana counties providing quality home-based services for over 25 years. We work with State, 
Regional and Local County offices in developing, delivering and improving service standards on behalf of children, families and persons with 
developmental disabilities. Ireland Home Based Services provides comprehensive home and community-based services to families and children in 51 
counties in Southern Indiana. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Family Caseworker 

Major(s): Anthropology, Biological Sciences Teacher Ed, Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, 
Criminal Justice, Early Childhood Education, Educational Leadership (Ed.D.), Educational Leadership (EdS), Educational Leadership (MA), Education, 
Culture, & Society, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Elementary Education, Geography, Health Communication, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial 
Organizational Psychology (MS), Journalism, Mathematics, Middle Grades Education, Music Teacher Education, Neuroscience, Physical Education 
Teacher Ed, Psychological Science, Public Relations, School Counseling (MA), Secondary Education, Social Studies Teacher Education, Social Work, 
Social Work (MSW), Sociology, Special Education, Teacher as Leader (MA), Teaching & Leading (EdS), Teaching (MAT) 

 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

https://nku.edu/careerservices


 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 7 of 14 

Kenton County Detention Center (KY)                         Table: 26 
Government Government https://www.kentoncounty.org/ 
The Kenton County Jailer and Deputies strive to make the Jail a Community Institution, in which we exercise fiscal responsibility, reasonable 
conditions of confinement, service to the People, and an unwavering commitment to Public Safety. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Deputy Jailer, Booking Clerk and Kitchen Staff 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Kenton County Fiscal Court (KY)                         Table: 27 
Government Government https://www.kentoncounty.org/ 
Kenton County is located in Northern Kentucky and is home to nearly 170,000 residents, making it the third most populous county in the 
Commonwealth of Kentucky. Kenton County consists of nineteen cities and several areas of unincorporated county land.  It is unique in that it has two 
county seats- one in the City of Covington and one in the City of Independence. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Police and Emergency Communications/dispatch team 
Major(s): Criminal Justice, Digital Law & Technology (MLS), International Studies, Law (BA), Law (J.D.), Legal Studies (MLS), Political Science, Public 
Administration (MPA), Public History (MA) 

 

Kentucky Department of Fish & Wildlife Resources                         Table: 61 
Government Government https://fw.ky.gov/Pages/default.aspx 
Game Wardens are tasked with protecting our state's natural resources through the enforcement of state laws. Wardens enforce all laws of the 
Commonwealth with a major focus on public safety, specifically on the water. Wardens patrol the state using a variety of methods, including vehicles, 
vessels, ATVs, & side by side. Game Wardens work in all areas of the state, including woods, fields, metropolitan areas, lakes, rivers, & more. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Game Wardens 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Kentucky Department of Juvenile Justice                         Table: 19 
Government Government http://djj.ky.gov 
The Kentucky Department of Juvenile Justice provides a range of services to sentenced, committed, probated, and detained youth and their families, 
creating opportunities for those youth to develop into productive, responsible citizens while enhancing public safety. 

Seeking: Volunteer, Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Correctional Officer; Youth Worker; Social Service Worker; Social Service Clinician 
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration (MBA), Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business 
Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Construction Mgt, Criminal 
Justice, Digital Law & Technology (MLS), Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change 
(MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Communication, Human Resource Mgt, Human Services & Addictions, 
Industrial Organizational Psych (MS), Integrative Studies, Integrative Studies (MA), International Business, International Studies, Journalism, Law (BA), 
Law (J.D.), Legal Studies (MLS), Management, Marketing, Org Leadership, Political Science, Psychological Science, Public Administration (MPA), Public 
History (MA), Public Relations, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology, Sports Business & Event Mgt 

 

Kentucky Finance and Administration Cabinet                         Table: 33 
Government Government https://finance.ky.gov/ 

The Finance and Administration Cabinet is the primary support agency for state government.  

Seeking: Internship 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes 
 

Positions available: Technology, Engineering, Business, Political Science and Public Administration 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Kentucky Personnel Cabinet                         Table: 16 
Government Government https://careers.ky.gov 
The Commonwealth of Kentucky, the state's largest employer, offers team members a satisfying career in civil service. Careers in public service are 
diverse, interesting & rewarding. Explore the many unique & fascinating jobs found across Kentucky. Come grow, learn, lead & serve with us!  

Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Vacancies will be posted on the Personnel Cabinet website on the day of the event 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

https://nku.edu/careerservices


 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 8 of 14 

Kentucky Refugee Ministries - Louisville                         Table: 48 
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.kyrm.org 
Kentucky Refugee Ministries, Inc. (KRM), a non-profit organization, is dedicated to providing resettlement services to refugees through faith- and 
agency-based co-sponsorship in order to promote self-sufficiency and successful integration into our community. KRM is committed to offering access 
to community resources and opportunities and to promoting awareness of diversity for the benefit of the whole community. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Caseworkers, ESL Instructors, Administrative Roles, Bookkeeper, and School Support roles 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Kentucky State Police                         Table: 37 
Legal & Law Enforcement Non-profit http://kentuckystatepolice.org/ 
The Kentucky State Police promotes public safety through service, integrity and professionalism utilizing partnerships to: prevent, reduce and deter 
crime and the fear of crime; enhance highway safety through education and enforcement; and safeguard property and protect individual rights. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Kentucky State Trooper 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

KVC Health Systems, Inc.                         Table: 68 
Healthcare Non-profit https://www.kvc.org/ 
Every person deserves kindness and support. That's why we've been serving children and families for 50 years now. We have made a positive 
difference in the lives of over 304,000 children and families by providing in-home family support, behavioral healthcare, foster care, adoption, 
substance use treatment and children's psychiatric hospitals. KVC is accredited by The Joint Commission, considered the gold standard in healthcare. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Case Managers and Mental Health Therapists 
Major(s): Anthropology, Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Geography, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), 
Neuroscience, Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology 

 

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections                         Table: 44 
Government Government https://louisvilleky.gov/government/ 
Louisville Metro Government is the catalyst for creating a world-class city that provides its citizens with safe & vibrant neighborhoods, great jobs, a 
strong system of education & innovation, and a high quality of life. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Correction Officer Recruit, Senior Corrections Technician 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Marine Officer Selection Team Cincinnati                         Table: 60 
Defense Government https://www.marines.com/becoming-a-marine/officer.html 
Marine Officer Selection Team Cincinnati serves college students and graduates in the Northern Kentucky Southern Ohio area. We provide current 
and relevant info on  program and opportunities for leadership in the United States Marine Corps. We screen, and prepare eligible college students to 
attend Marine Corps Officer Candidate School (OCS). We submit all training and commissioning request and promote college students and graduates 
to the rank of Second Lieutenant. 

Seeking: Experiential Learning, Cooperative Education, On Campus Student Employment, Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Marine Officer 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Meaningful Day Services, Inc.                         Table: 58 
Healthcare Private http://www.meaningfuldays.com 
Meaningful Day Services (MDS) is an Indiana-based company that provides therapies, residential & adult day supports to individuals with develop-
mental disabilities. MDS was initially developed in 1994 & it became apparent there were significant shortages for quality therapy services for 
individuals with disabilities. Our staff continues to bring compassionate experience in serving individuals with disabilities & offer services statewide. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? No Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Open to sponsoring candidates?  
 

Positions available: Registered Behavior Technician (RBT) 
Major(s): All Majors 

 
 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

https://nku.edu/careerservices


 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 9 of 14 

National Youth Advocate Program                         Table: 11 
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.nyap.org 
It is important that our organization is a reflection of the communities where we work and the youth and individuals we serve. That's why we are 
committed to recruiting, retaining and advancing talent from diverse backgrounds. Our shared values allow us to work together towards what moves us 
all forward - being an instrument of compassion and change in the lives of the youth and families in the places we call home. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Therapist, Social Worker, Treatment Advocate, Family Services Coordinator, Family Case Manager 
Major(s): Anthropology, Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Geography, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), 
Neuroscience, Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology 

 

New Albany Police Department (IN)                         Table: 52 
Legal & Law Enforcement Government https://cityofnewalbany.com/police/ 
New Albany Indiana is located in Southern Indiana along the Ohio River & is currently home to 38,000 people. The New Albany Police Department 
started small when it was established approximately  in 1870. Today, the NAPD has grown into a full service police department. The Police 
Department is comprised of a tactical team, traffic enforcement officers, criminal investigative unit, K9 unit, bike patrol, community educators, & more. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Police 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

New Albany Police Department (OH)                         Table: 35 
Government Government https://newalbanyohio.org/ 
Recently awarded "America's best suburb" New Albany is more than a great place to live!  As an employer, New Albany offers extensive opportunities 
for employees to grow their skills & abilities, with competitive wages, salaries, & benefits. Anyone interested in a career in public service should 
consider local government where employees see the impact of servant leadership. The city is a lean organization with a flat organizational structure. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: New Albany Police 9-1-1 Dispatcher, Police Officer 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

NewPath Child & Family Solutions                         Table: 36 
Non-Profit Non-profit https://newpath.org/ 
NewPath is a Comprehensive Behavioral Health & Educational Treatment Agency providing various Behavioral Health Services, Education Programs, 
Foster Care, & Medication Management. We serve nearly 5,000 kids & young adults a year with mental health, educational & behavioral concerns 
often due to abuse, neglect, & trauma.  We care for the kids who have nowhere else to go to get help by partnering with them on their journey. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Behavior Technician, Case Manager, Group Facilitator,  Paraprofessional, LPN, Nurse Manager, Therapist 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

NKU Police Department                         Table: 65 
Higher Education Government https://www.nku.edu 
NKU Police Department is The main mechanism for safety and law enforcement on the campus of Northern Kentucky University. The NKU Police 
Department employs 17 sworn officers and five non-sworn dispatchers. 

Seeking: On Campus Student Employment, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? No Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Open to sponsoring candidates?  
 

Positions available: Police Officer 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Northern Kentucky Cooperative for Educational Services        Table: 40 
K-12 Education Non-profit http://www.nkces.org 
The mission of NKCES is to strategically leverage the united voice of the superintendents and public schools as we connect, grow, and serve the 
region with vital services as we provide targeted support services, enhance quality learning for students, and model and support innovative 
instructional leadership practices. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes 
 

Positions available: School counselors, school psychologists, school social workers, & other school mental health professionals 
Major(s): Anthropology, Biological Sciences Teacher Ed, Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Early Childhood Ed, Educational Leadership (Ed.D.), 
Edu Leadership (EdS), Educational Leadership (MA), Education, Culture, & Society, Elementary Ed, Geography, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial 
Organizational Psych (MS), Mathematics, Middle Grades Ed, Music Teacher Ed, Neuroscience, Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), 
Secondary Ed, Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology, Special Education, Teacher as Leader (MA), Teaching & Leading (EdS), Teaching (MAT) 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

https://nku.edu/careerservices


 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 10 of 14 

 

NorthKey Community Care                         Table: 8 
Healthcare Non-profit https://www.northkey.org/ 
NorthKey seeks to provide the right service, at the right time and in the right place. Our mission statement is "transforming lives and communities 
through excellence in mental health, substance use and developmental disability services"•. 

Seeking: Graduate School, Internship 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Mental Health Therapist and Counselor 
Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Health Science, Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW) 

 

Ohio Department of Developmental Disabilities                         Table: 69 
Government Government http://dodd.ohio.gov 
The Ohio Department of Developmental Disabilities is committed to improving the quality of life for Ohioans with developmental disabilities & their 
families. Offering support across the lifespan of people with developmental disabilities, the department oversees a statewide system of supportive 
services that focus on assuring health & safety, supporting access to community participation, & increasing opportunities for meaningful employment. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Nurses, Psychologists, IT, Maintenance, Superintendents 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Ohio Department of Public Safety                         Table: 39 
Government Government https://publicsafety.ohio.gov/home 
The Ohio Department of Public Safety's (ODPS) dedication to saving lives, reducing crashes and administering Ohio's safety laws is unwavering. 
Through safety and protection we ensure the consistency of our service through our divisions: the Ohio State Highway Patrol (OSHP); the Bureau of 
Motor Vehicles (BMV); Ohio Homeland Security (OHS); the Ohio Emergency Management Agency (EMA); Emergency Medical Services (EMS); and 
the Office of Criminal Justice Services (OCJS). 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? No Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Open to sponsoring candidates?  
 

Positions available: Ohio State Trooper 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Ohio Department of Rehabilitation and Correction                         Table: 12 
Legal & Law Enforcement Government https://drc.ohio.gov/heroes 
Agency mission: "To reduce recidivism among those we touch" The Ohio Department of Rehabilitation and Corrections (ODRC) Division of Parole and 
Community Services focuses on reducing recidivism throughout the state of Ohio. We aim to provide services and programs to all clientele.  We 
provide resources, structure and supervision to clients who are recently released from incarceration 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Parole Officer and Internship spots 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

Ramey-Estep Homes, Inc.                         Table: 56 
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.rameyestep.com 
Ramey-Estep/Re-group is a non-profit agency in Northeastern & Northern Kentucky specializing in Mental Health, Behavioral Health, and Substance 
Use Recovery services for clients of all ages. We have various programs, including Treatment Foster Care, Traditional Outpatient Therapy, Intensive 
Outpatient services, Partial Hospitalization services, Adult SUD Residential Recovery program for men and women, and School-based Services. 

Seeking: Graduate School, Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Mental Health Targeted Case Manager, Outpatient Recovery Therapist, Outpatient Therapist, Outpatient 
Therapist School-Based, Recovery Care Nurse, Residential Recovery Associate Counselor, Residential Recovery Therapist 

Major(s): All Majors 
 

SADD                         Table: 46 
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.sadd.org 
SADD works to empower youth, engage parents, mobilize communties, and change lives around the issues that impact young people the most while 
building the leaders of today (not tomorrow). Yeah, we're changing the world and having fun while we do it! 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? No Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Open to sponsoring candidates?  
 

Positions available: Kentucky SADD Regional Community Engagement Interns (4 regional positions) 
Major(s): All Majors 

 
 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

https://nku.edu/careerservices


 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 11 of 14 

St. Elizabeth Healthcare                         Table: 38 
Healthcare Non-profit http://www.stelizabeth.com/ 
For more than 150 years, St. Elizabeth has been the heart and soul of healthcare in Northern Kentucky. Founded with one small hospital in 1861, St. 
Elizabeth Healthcare now has six facilities operating throughout Northern Kentucky and Southeastern Indiana - Covington, Dearborn, Edgewood, 
Florence, Ft. Thomas and Grant - as well as 165 St. Elizabeth Physicians specialty and primary care offices located throughout KY, OH and IN. 

Seeking: Graduate School, Volunteer, Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes 
 

Positions available: Certified Athletic Trainer, Physical Therapist - Outpatient, Physical Therapist Assistant, Physical Therapist- 
Inpatient 

Major(s): All Majors 
 

Talbert House                         Table: 32 
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.talberthouse.org 
Talbert House is a community-wide nonprofit network of services focusing on prevention, assessment, treatment and reintegration.  Services are 
provided at multiple sites throughout Southwest Ohio for children, adults and families.   

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Behavioral Health Therapist (MFT, LSW or LPC), Case Manager, Social Worker / Therapist (LSW, MFT, or 
LPC), Social Worker / Therapist- Family and Youth Behavioral Health (LSW, LISW) 

Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Criminal Justice, Human Services & Addictions, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Integrative 
Studies, Integrative Studies (AA), Integrative Studies (MA), Nursing, Nursing (MSN), Nursing Practice (Dnp), Psychological Science, School Counseling 
(MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW), Sociology 

 

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA)                         Table: 18 
Environmental Services Government http://www.epa.gov 
The Environmental Protection Agency is built upon a commitment to safe, clean, and healthy communities. So, join us - and be the one who helps 
protect human health and the environment. Explore careers at epa.gov/careers. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: scientists and engineers; communicators; problem solvers; community outreach coordinators; economists; 
information technology specialists; risk analysts; and administrative professionals. 

Major(s): All Majors 
 

U.S. Probation Office - Eastern District of KY                         Table: 10 
Government Government https://www.uscourts.gov/services-forms 
U.S. Probation/Pretrial Officers supervise individuals who are pending disposition in the Federal Court system or have been placed on 
probation/supervised release by the Court.   Additionally, the USPO conducts interviews, completes reports and make appearances in Court. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: We would be recruiting for U.S. Probation Officer and U.S. Probation Clerk. 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

UC Health                         Table: 14 
Healthcare Non-profit https://careers.uchealth.com/ 
When we think about what it means to BE UC HEALTH, we think of the EXTRAORDINARY tripartite mission of combining clinical expertise and 
compassion with research and teaching. We think of the SUPPORT the organization provides with the Total Rewards benefits program, the promising 
career paths and the culture of celebration and pride. And we think of the HOPE that we provide to our patients, the community and the future. We 
invite you to discover a fulfilling career with UC Health. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: RN, PCA, MA, Radiology Tech, Respiratory, Pharmacy, Public Safety 
Major(s): All Majors 

 

United States Army and Army Reserve                         Table: 4 
Defense Government http://www.goarmy.com/careers 
The Army and Army Reserves offers a variety of different opportunities for those that are ready to defend this great nation! We are the World's 
Greatest Army and need motivated individuals to carry out the missions that protect our nation home and abroad. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: US Army Officer - Active Duty (Officer), US Army Officer - Army Reserve (Officer), US Army Service Member 
- Active Duty (Enlisted) 

Major(s): All Majors 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

https://nku.edu/careerservices


 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 12 of 14 

 

United States Postal Inspection Service                         Table: 5 
Government Government https://www.uspis.gov/ 
As our country's oldest federal law enforcement agency, founded by Benjamin Franklin. As the primary law enforcement arm of the United States 
Postal Service, the U.S. Postal Inspection Service is a highly specialized, professional organization performing investigative and security functions 
essential to a stable and sound postal system.  

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Postal Inspector 

Major(s): All Majors 

 

United States Secret Service                         Table: 9 
Government Government https://secretservice.gov/careers 
We have an integrated mission of protection and financial investigations to ensure the safety and security of our protectees, key locations, and events 
of national significance.  We also protect the integrity of our currency, and investigate crimes against the U.S. financial system committed by criminals 
around the world and in cyberspace. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Criminal Investigator - Special Agent (Counter Assault Team), Special Agent (Criminal Investigator 
1811)- General, Special Agent / Criminal Investigator (STAR), Special Agent- Criminal Investigator (STAR)- General, 
Information Technology Specialist, Police Officer (Uniformed Division), Uniformed Division (Federal Police Officer)- 
General, Uniformed Division Federal Police officer-SPEAR program-DC 

Major(s): All Majors 

 

Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A.                         Table: 55 
Legal & Law Enforcement Private http://www.weltman.com/ 
Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., LPA was founded in 1930 as Gardner & Spilka, a practice that focused on assisting local banks and retailers recover 
debt. In the 50's, when Maurice Weltman became a partner, the name changed to Gardner, Spilka and Weltman. In 1979, the Firm became Weltman, 
Weinberg and Associates Co., L.P.A. The Firm adopted its current moniker of Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A. in 1994 due to Allen Reis' 
success in establishing and growing the Firm's presence in Central Ohio. 

Seeking: Internship, Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Legal Account Resolution Specialist and Legal Clerical Roles 

Major(s): All Majors 
 

West Chester Police Department (OH)                         Table: 30 
Legal & Law Enforcement Government https://www.west-chester.com/183/Police-Department 
The West Chester Police Department was established in 1967 and has grown from a small contingent of officers to a department of nearly 100 
employees committed to keeping our community safe.  This local police department is located about 30 minutes north of Cincinnati, that patrols 
approximately 36 square miles and 65K plus residents. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Full-time Police Officer 

Major(s): All Majors 

 

Youth Villages                         Table: 62 
Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.youthvillages.org 
Youth Villages has been a national leader in the implementation of research-based treatment philosophies in the field of children's mental and 
behavioral health. If you are looking for a positive career move where you are meeting the challenges of life and striving to make a positive difference, 
then Youth Villages is the place for you. We are looking for people with a strong sense of purpose and focus to continually build confidence in yourself 
and our organization. 

Seeking: Job 

Requires US Work Authorization? Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT? No Open to sponsoring candidates? No 
 

Positions available: Family Intervention Specialist, Family Intervention Specialist 

Major(s): Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS), Psychological Science, School Counseling (MA), Social Work, Social Work (MSW) 
 

 
 
 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

ALL MAJORS! 

https://nku.edu/careerservices


 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 13 of 14 

Nonprofit-Criminal Justice-Government Career Fair 2024 - Employer Index 
 

Employer Table 

3CDC 47 

Administrative Office of the Courts (KY) 57 

Best Point Education & Behavioral Health 54 

Boone County Sheriff's Office (KY) 31 

Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Cincinnati 34 

Butler County Children Services (OH) 45 

Chicago Police Department (IL) 59 

Child Focus 25 

Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center 7 

Cincinnati Police Department 71 

Cincinnati Recreation Commission 17 

Cincinnati VA Medical Center Police Services 6 

Cincinnati Works 49 

City of Cincinnati 23 

City of Dayton (OH) 67 

City of Erlanger (KY) 21 

City of Grove City 73 

City of Mason (OH) 20 

Council on Aging of Southwestern Ohio 66 

Covington Police Department (KY) 41 

CVG Airport Authority 13 

Department for Community Based Services (KY) 50 

Ellie Mental Health (Crestview Hills, KY) 29 

Federal Bureau of Investigation - Louisville 
Division 63 

Florence Police Department (KY) 22 

Great Parks 53 

Greater Cincinnati Behavioral Health Services 42 

Hamilton County Communications Center (OH) 24 

Hamilton County Sheriff's Office (OH) 70 

Holly Hill Child & Family Solutions 15 

INcompass Healthcare 28 

Internal Revenue Service - Criminal 
Investigation 72 

Ireland Home Based Services 51 

Kenton County Detention Center (KY) 26 

Kenton County Fiscal Court (KY) 27 

 

Employer Table 

Kentucky Department of Fish & Wildlife 
Resources 61 

Kentucky Department of Juvenile Justice 19 

Kentucky Finance and Administration Cabinet 33 

Kentucky Personnel Cabinet 16 

Kentucky Refugee Ministries - Louisville 48 

Kentucky State Police 37 

KVC Health Systems, Inc. 68 

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections 44 

Marine Officer Selection Team Cincinnati 60 

Meaningful Day Services, Inc. 58 

National Youth Advocate Program 11 

New Albany Police Department (IN) 52 

New Albany Police Department (OH) 35 

NewPath Child & Family Solutions 36 

NKU Police Department 65 

Northern Kentucky Cooperative for Educational 
Services 40 

NorthKey Community Care 8 

Ohio Department of Developmental Disabilities 69 

Ohio Department of Public Safety 39 

Ohio Department of Rehabilitation and 
Correction 12 

Ramey-Estep Homes, Inc. 56 

SADD 46 

St. Elizabeth Healthcare 38 

Talbert House 32 

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) 18 

U.S. Probation Office - Eastern District of 
Kentucky 10 

UC Health 14 

United States Army and Army Reserve 4 

United States Postal Inspection Service 5 

United States Secret Service 9 

Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A. 55 

West Chester Police Department (OH) 30 

Youth Villages 62 

 

https://nku.edu/careerservices


 
As of Friday, September 27, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 14 of 14 

 

 

https://nku.edu/careerservices

